TECHNICKY LIST

Objednaci Cislo: KLASSIC-E27G95-15F

FAN Europe 10W 1050Im 6500K E27 G95

TECHNICKE PARAMETRY
Prikon
Barva
ccT
Svitivost
Délka
Vyska
Sirka
Primér
Zavit
Stupen kryti
Hmotnost v KG
Stmivatelné
Energeticka trida

Senzor

POPIS PRODUKTU

10w
Bila

NE
1050 Im
65 mm
140 mm
65 mm
0mm
E27
IP20
0,12 kg
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PHILINEA spol. s r.o.
Rybnicky 410, Otice 747 81
IC: 65139674 | DIC: CZ65139674
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VSechna prava vyhrazena



